表码：A0005 第 A1 版 保存期限：3 年
Ceramic Capacitor (lead type)
■CT7交流(安规)陶瓷电容器--小型化系列
CT7 AC (Safety Standard) Ceramic Capacitor - Miniaturization Series
◆特征 Characteristics
* 尺寸更小，与普通品相比，直径小约 25%。
* Smaller in size, compared to the ordinary product, the diameter is approximately 25% smaller.
* 采用铜电极芯片。

Product
Diameter
(mm Max)
成品厚度
Product
Thickness
(mm Max)
引线线径
Wire
Diameter
（mm）
脚距
Lead wire
Spacing
(mm)
CT7-X4Y5P0D101K⑨EX⑫ B 100pF ±10% 6.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X4Y5P0D151K⑨EX⑫ B 150pF ±10% 6.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X4Y5P0D221K⑨EX⑫ B 220pF ±10% 6.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X4Y5P0D331K⑨EX⑫ B 330pF ±10% 6.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X5Y5P0D471K⑨EX⑫ B 470pF ±10% 7.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X6Y5P0D681K⑨EX⑫ B 680pF ±10% 7.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X7Y5P0D102K⑨EX⑫ B 1000pF ±10% 9.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X5Y5U0D102M⑨EX⑫ E 1000pF ±20% 7.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X5Y5U0D152M⑨EX⑫ E 1500pF ±20% 7.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X6Y5U0D222M⑨EX⑫ E 2200pF ±20% 8.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X8Y5U0D332M⑨EX⑫ E 3300pF ±20% 10.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X10Y5U0D472M⑨EX⑫ E 4700pF ±20% 12.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X12Y5U0D682M⑨EX⑫ E 6800pF ±20% 14.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X4Y5V0D102M⑨EX⑫ F 1000pF ±20% 6.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X4Y5V0D152M⑨EX⑫ F 1500pF ±20% 6.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X5Y5V0D222M⑨EX⑫ F 2200pF ±20% 7.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X6Y5V0D332M⑨EX⑫ F 3300pF ±20% 7.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X7Y5V0D472M⑨EX⑫ F 4700pF ±20% 9.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X8Y5V0D562M⑨EX⑫ F 5600pF ±20% 10.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X8Y5V0D682M⑨EX⑫ F 6800pF ±20% 10.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
CT7-X10Y5V0D103M⑨EX⑫ F 10000pF ±20% 12.0 4.5 0.60±0.08 7.5±0.5
序号 NO. 名称 Name 材料Materials
①
外包封层
Outsourced seal layer

Product
Diameter
(mm Max)
成品厚度
Product
Thickness
(mm Max)
引线线径
Wire
Diameter
（mm）
脚距
Lead wire
Spacing
(mm)
CT7-Y4Y5P0E101K⑨EX⑫ B 100pF ±10% 6.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y4Y5P0E151K⑨EX⑫ B 150pF ±10% 6.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y4Y5P0E221K⑨EX⑫ B 220pF ±10% 6.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y4Y5P0E331K⑨EX⑫ B 330pF ±10% 6.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y5Y5P0E471K⑨EX⑫ B 470pF ±10% 7.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y6Y5P0E681K⑨EX⑫ B 680pF ±10% 8.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y7Y5P0E102K⑨EX⑫ B 1000pF ±10% 9.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y5Y5U0E102M⑨EX⑫ E 1000pF ±20% 7.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y6Y5U0E152M⑨EX⑫ E 1500pF ±20% 8.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y7Y5U0E222M⑨EX⑫ E 2200pF ±20% 9.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y9Y5U0E332M⑨EX⑫ E 3300pF ±20% 11.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y11Y5U0E472M⑨EX⑫ E 4700pF ±20% 13.5 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y4Y5V0E102M⑨EX⑫ F 1000pF ±20% 6.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y5Y5V0E152M⑨EX⑫ F 1500pF ±20% 8.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y5Y5V0E222M⑨EX⑫ F 2200pF ±20% 7.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y6Y5V0E332M⑨EX⑫ F 3300pF ±20% 8.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y7Y5V0E392M⑨EX⑫ F 3900pF ±20% 9.0 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y8Y5V0E472M⑨EX⑫ F 4700pF ±20% 10.5 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y8Y5V0E562M⑨EX⑫ F 5600pF ±20% 10.5 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y9Y5V0E682M⑨EX⑫ F 6800pF ±20% 11.5 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
CT7-Y11Y5V0E103M⑨EX⑫ F 10000pF ±20% 13.5 5.0 0.60±0.08 10.0±0.5
注：以上规格均为常用容量规格，如需其他容量规格请与我司客服沟通确认。
Note: The above specifications are for the standard capacity. If you need other capacity specifications, please contact our customer service
for confirmation.
◆产品认证及产品丝印 Product Certification and Product printing labels